
Progress Report and Report Card Dates 

2023-2024 

1st Grading Period: August 10 - October 12, 2023 
Thursday August 31, 2023 End of 3rd Week 
Friday September 1, 2023 Grades submitted by 4:30 p.m. 
Wednesday September 6, 2023 Progress Reports will be available in Skyward 
Friday September 22, 2023 End of 6th Week 
Monday September 25, 2023 Grades submitted by 8:30 a.m. 
Wednesday September 27, 2023 Progress Reports will be available in Skyward 
Thursday October 12, 2023 End of Grading Period 
Monday October 16, 2023 Grades submitted by 4:30 p.m. 
Wednesday October 18, 2023 Report Cards will be available in Skyward 

2nd Grading Period: October 18 - December 15, 2023 
Friday November 3, 2023 End of 3rd Week 
Monday November 6, 2023 Grades submitted by 8:30 a.m. 
Wednesday November 8, 2023 Progress Reports will be available in Skyward 
Friday November 17, 2023 End of 6th Week 
Friday November 17, 2023 Grades submitted by 4:30 p.m. 
Wednesday November 29, 2023 Progress Reports will be available in Skyward 
Friday December 15, 2023 End of Grading Period 
Friday December 15, 2023 Grades submitted by 4:30 p.m. 
Monday January 8, 2024 Report Cards will be available in Skyward 

3rd Grading Period: January 8 - March 8, 2024 
Friday January 26, 2024 End of 3rd Week 
Monday January 29, 2024 Grades submitted by 8:30 a.m. 
Wednesday January 31, 2024 Progress Reports will be available in Skyward 
Friday February 16, 2024 End of 6th Week 
Friday February 16, 2024 Grades submitted by 4:30 p.m. 
Wednesday February 21, 2024 Progress Reports will be available in Skyward 
Friday March 8, 2024 End of Grading Period 
Friday March 8, 2024 Grades submitted by 4:30 p.m. 
Wednesday March 20, 2024 Report Cards will be available in Skyward 

4th Grading Period: March 18 - May 23, 2024 
Friday April 5, 2024 Progress Report Check 
Friday April 5, 2024 Grades submitted by 4:30 p.m. 
Wednesday April 10, 2024 Progress Reports will be available in Skyward 
Friday April 26, 2024 Progress Report Check 
Monday April 29, 2024 Grades submitted by 8:30 a.m. 
Wednesday May 1, 2024 Progress Reports will be available in Skyward 
Thursday May 23, 2024 End of Grading Period 
Friday May 24, 2024 Grades submitted by 10:30 a.m. K-5 
Friday May 24, 2024 Grades submitted by 1 :00 p.m. 6-12 
Wednesday May 29, 2024 Report Cards will be available in Skyward 




